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ABRI-Wing

Artikelnummer /

Z-indexnr. Maat

Heup-

omvang

Absorptie  

Rothwell ml

Stuks/tas

Tas/doos

1000009115 

16.783.328    S1 50-85 cm  1.450 15 / 4

1000009116 

16.783.336    S2 50-85 cm  1.800 15 / 4

1000009117 

16.783.344    S3 50-85 cm  2.500 15 / 4

1000009118 

16.783.352    M1 70-110 cm  1.800 15 / 4

1000009119 

16.783.360    M2 70-110 cm  2.300 15 / 4

1000009120 

16.783.379    M3 70-110 cm  3.000 15 / 4

1000009121 

16.783.387    M4 70-110 cm  3.550 15 / 4

1000009122 

16.783.395    L1 90-135 cm  2.050 15 / 4

1000009123 

16.783.409    L2 90-135 cm  2.500 15 / 4

1000009124 

16.783.417    L3 90-135 cm  3.500 15 / 4

1000009125 

16.783.433    L4 90-135 cm  4.100 15 / 4

1000009126 

16.783.441    XL1 110-160 cm  2.550 15 / 4

1000009127 

16.783.468    XL2 110-160 cm  3.000 15 / 4

1000009128 

16.783.484    XL3 110-160 cm  4.100 15 / 4

ABENA Wing

Artikelnummer /

Z-indexnr. Maat

Heup-

omvang

Absorptie  

Rothwell ml

Stuks/tas

Tas/doos

1999905384 

17.158.176    S1 50-85 cm  1.450 15 / 4

1999905385 

17.158.184    S2 50-85 cm  1.800 15 / 4

1999905386 

17.158.206    S3 50-85 cm  2.500 15 / 4

1999905387 

17.158.214    M1 70-110 cm  1.800 15 / 4

1999905388 

17.158.222    M2 70-110 cm  2.300 15 / 4

1999905389 

17.158.230    M3 70-110 cm  3.000 15 / 4

1999905390 

17.158.249    M4 70-110 cm  3.550 15 / 4

1999905391 

17.150.167    L1 90-135 cm  2.050 15 / 4

1999905392 

17.150.175    L2 90-135 cm  2.500 15 / 4

1999905393 

17.150.183    L3 90-135 cm  3.500 15 / 4

1999905394 

17.158.257    L4 90-135 cm  4.100 15 / 4

1999905395 

17.158.265    XL1 110-160 cm  2.550 15 / 4

1999905396 

17.158.273    XL2 110-160 cm  3.000 15 / 4

1999905397 

17.158.281    XL3 110-160 cm  4.100 15 / 4

SLUITING MIDDELS 
LANGE, ZACHTE HEUPBAND

Van ABRI-WING

naar ABENA Wing  
Conversielijst

NIEUWE  

verpakking

www.zorg.abena.nl/nieuwe-tijden


